
Payroll Partner List 
To be eligible candidate for payroll billing option, applicants need to be using the services of a 
Payroll Partner in advance of policy issuance. 

Connecticut: 
Advantage Payroll Service 
Contact: Tim Clair, tim_clair@advantagepayroll.com 
75 Glen Road, Suite G-12, Sandy Hook, CT 06482 
Ph: (201) 270-9670 
Fax: (203) 270-9384 
www.advantagepayroll.com   
 
 
Common Sense Payroll 
Contact: Dayna Flath, dflath1@charter.net 
294 Hampton Rd, Pomfret Center, CT 06259 
Ph: (860) 974- 0718 
Fax: (860) 974-1383 
www.commonsensepayroll.com  
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Massachusetts   
Advantage Payroll Service 
Contact: Bruce Patz, b.patz@mypayrolldepartment.com 
747 Main St. Suite 222, Concord, MA 01742  
Ph: (978) 318-9990 
Fax: (978) 318-9979 
www.advantagepayroll.com   
 
CheckWriters Payroll 
Contact Jim Herbert jherbert@checkwriterspayroll.com  
333 Elm St, West Springfield, MA 01089 
Ph: (413) 734-1351 
Fax: (413) 736- 2328 
www.checkwriterspayroll.com  
 
Complete Payroll Solutions 
Contact: John Stebbins jstebbins@completepayrollsolutions.com   
One Colorado Dr, Springfield, MA 01104 
Ph: (866) 658-8800 
Fax: (866) 705-3300 
www.completepayrollsolutions.com 
 
Datamatix 
Contact: Lou Scampoli, lscampoli@datamatixinc.com  
125 Walnut St, Suite 115, Watertown , MA 02472 
Ph: (617) 924-5555  
Fax: (617) 924-7923 www.datamatixinc.com   
 
MassPay 
Contact: Jason Maxwell, jason@masspay.net  
500 Cummings Center Suite 4900, Beverly , MA 01915 
Ph: (978) 998-6896 
 
www.masspay.com  
 



PayChioce 
Contact: Cindy Truesdale, cindy.truesdale@paychoice.com  
153 Andover St. Suite 102 , Danvers, MA 01923 
200 Ledgewood Place Suite 202 , Rockland , MA 02370 
Ph: (978) 624-2138 
Fax:(978)777-0743 www.paychoice.com  
 
Payroll Matters  
Contact: Lou Perry, lperry@payrollmatters.com  
36 Plimpton ave , Norwood , MA 02062 
Ph: (781) 762-4577  
Fax:(781) 762-4597   www.payrollmatters.com  
 
 
Vision Payroll 
Contact: Len Leader, len@visionpayroll.com  
14 Manning Ave , Suite 500, Leominster, MA 01453 
Ph: (978) 840-1635 
Fax: (978) 840-6584 www.visionpayroll.com  
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Maine 
 
Combined Management Inc.  
Contact:  Robert Murch,  Robertmurch@combinedmanagement.com  
520 Main St Lewiston, ME 04240 
Ph: (207) 782-8246 
Fax: (207) 783-1532   www.combinedmanagement.com 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
New Hampshire 
 
Access Payroll Services 
Contact: Elaine Aube, elaione@accesspayrollservices.com   
500 Commercial St. Manchester, NH 03101 
Ph: (603) 621-5145 
Fax: (603) 621-5147 
www.accesspayrollservices.com  
 
Trivantus 
Contact: Michael Gatsas, mjg@trivantus.com  
PO Box. 6655, Manchester NH 03108-6655  
www.trivantus.com  Ph: (603)624-7788. Fax: (603)647-9911
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Rhode Island 
 
American Payroll Service 
Contact: Lou Perry lperry@payrollmatters.com  
75 Railroad Ave,  Johnston,   RI 02919 
Ph: (401) 232-7200 
Fax: (401) 232-1458 www.payrollmatters.com     
 
dataSystems, Inc. 
Contact: Jack Sullivan, jack@datasystems-inc.com  
12 Blackinton Dr., Chepachet RI 02814  
Ph: (401) 568-0500 
Fax: (401) 568-4273 www.datasystems-inc.com  
_____________________________________________________________________________ 



 
New York 
 
Advantage Payroll Service 
Contact: Bob Basso, rbasso@advantagepayroll.com 
215 North Main St, Freeport NY 11520 
Ph: (516) 931-8400 
Fax: (516) 931-8500 
www.advantagepayroll.com   
 
Ace Payroll Service  
Contact Alan  Klein, alank@acepayroll.com  
1211 Stewart Ave, Bethpage NY 11713 
Ph: (516) 420-9500 
Fax: (516) 420-9615 
www.acepayroll.com  
 
Complete Payroll Processing  
Contact: Rick Fish rick@completepayroll.com  
7488 State Route 39, Perry, NY 14530  
PH: (585) 237-5800  
Fax: (585)  237-6011 
www.completepayroll.com 
 
ComputerSearch Payroll Service  
Contact: John Bruno, jbruno@cspayroll.com  
331 Audubon Corporation, Amherst, NY 14228 
Ph: (716) 689-0551 x 2115 
Fax: (716) 689-1532 
www.cspayroll.com  
 
E-Chx 
Contact: Paul Rosen prosen@e-chx.com  
Canal View Blvd , Suite 200, Rochester, NY 14623 
Ph: (866) 341-4520 
Fax: (866) 341-3511 
www.e-chx.com  
 
HR One 
Contact: Jason Banuski, jbanuski@peopletopayroll.com 
220 West Manlius St. East Syracuse, NY 13057 
Ph: (315) 463-0004  
Fax: (315) 434-881 
www.peopletopayroll.com  
 
PayChoice 
Contact: Cindy Truesdale, cindy.truesdale@paychoice.com 
377 Oak St, Suite LL3, Garden City NY 11530 
1900 Ridge Rd, West Seneca, NY 14224 
Ph: (978) 624- 2138 
Fax: (978) 777-0743  
www.paychoice.com  
 
 
 
 


